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Alberbury Shropshire 3.4, 22 III, p.515 

Aldwinkle, St Peters Northamptonshire 2.11, 2 II, p.312 

Allexton Leicestershire 2.4, 2 II, p.95 

Annesley Nottinghamshire 3.1, 5 III, p.396 

Appleby Magna Leicestershire 2.4, 10 II, p.98 

Arley Warwickshire 3.15, 2 III, p.818 

Astley Warwickshire 3.15, 24 III, p.829 

Aston Cantlow Warwickshire 3.15, 37 III, p.839 

Austrey Warwickshire 3.15, 41 III, p.841 

Averham Nottinghamshire 3.1, 16 III, p.407 

Barrow-on-Soar Leicestershire 2.4, 28 II, p.109 

Barwell Leicestershire 2.4, 31 II, p.111 

Bilton Warwickshire 3.16, 1 III, p.851 

Blithfield Staffordshire 3.8, 2 III, p.618 

Bottesford Leicestershire 2.14, 26 II, p.392 

Broughton Staffordshire 3.8, 18 III, p.632 

Broughton Astley Leicestershire 2.4, 36 II, p.115 

Bulkington Warwickshire 3.16, 16 III, p.857 

Bushbury Staffordshire 3.8, 23 III, p.637 

Checkley Staffordshire 3.9, 1 III, p.646 

Claverley Shropshire 3.4, 27 III, p.518 

Claybrook Leicestershire 2.5, 1 II, p.128 

Clifton Camville Staffordshire 3.10, 1 III, p.673 

Coleshill Warwickshire 3.16, 21 III, p.862 

Coston Leicestershire 2.5, 11 II, p.135 

Cotesbach Leicestershire 2.5, 16 II, p.138 

Cound Shropshire 3.4, 38 III, p.524 

Coventry, St Mary’s Hall Warwickshire 3.16, 25 III, p.864 

Cranford St John Northamptonshire 2.11, 21 II, p.323 

Donnington Shropshire 3.5, 1 III, p.529 

Drayton Basset Staffordshire 3.10, 18 III, p.687 

Dronfield Derbyshire 2.1, 4 II, p.1 

Eggington Derbyshire 2.1, 50 II, p.29 

Egmanton Nottinghamshire 3.1, 25 III, p.410 

Enville Staffordshire 3.10, 21 III, p.690 

Evington Leicestershire 2.5, 22 II, p.142 



Fillongley Warwickshire 3.16, 51 III, p.883 

Fledborough Nottinghamshire 3.1, 27 III, p.412 

Frolesworth Leicestershire 2.6, 1 II, p.154 

Garthorpe Leicestershire 2.6, 16 II, p.162 

Goadby Marwood Leicestershire 2.6, 18 II, p.164 

Haddon Hall Derbyshire 2.2, 1 II, p.33 

Halam Nottinghamshire 3.2, 1 III, p.423 

Hamstall Ridware Staffordshire 3.11, 1 III, p.702 

Harleston Northamptonshire 2.11, 29 II, p.327 

Helmdon Northamptonshire 2.11, 30 II, p.328 

Holdenby Northamptonshire 2.12, 1 II, p.332 

Hopesay Shropshire 3.5, 17 III, p.536 

Kegworth Leicestershire 2.6, 21 II, p.167 

Kings Bromley Staffordshire 3.11, 6 III, p.707 

Kinwarton Warwickshire 3.17, 1 III, p.888 

Kirby Bellers Leicestershire 2.6, 42 II, p.180 

Laneham Nottinghamshire 3.2, 13 III, p.426 

Leigh Staffordshire 3.11, 16 III, p.712 

Lockington Leicestershire 2.7, 1 II, p.187 

Longdon Staffordshire 3.12, 1 III, p.731 

Lowick Northamptonshire 2.12, 6 II, p.336 

Ludlow Shropshire 3.5, 19 III, p.538 

Mancetter Warwickshire 3.17, 5 III, p.890 

Mavesyn Ridware Staffordshire 3.12, 21 III, p.741 

Melton Mowbray Leicestershire 2.7, 34 II, p.202 

Merevale Warwickshire 3.18, 1 III, p.902 

Moreton Corbett Shropshire 3.6, 1 III, p.558 

Morville Shropshire 3.6, 8 III, p.561 

Nether Whitacre Warwickshire 3.19, 1 III, p.937 

Netherseale Leicestershire 2.8, 1 II, p.211 

Newark on Trent Nottinghamshire 3.2, 15 III, p.428 

Newark on Trent (cont.) Nottinghamshire 3.3, 1 III, p.454 

Norbury Derbyshire 2.2, 33 II, p.65 

North Luffenham Rutland 3.4, 2 III, p.505 

North Wingfield Derbyshire 2.3, 79 II, p.79 

Northampton Northamptonshire 2.12, 36 II, p.352 

Noseley Leicestershire 2.8, 19 II, p.226 

Okeover Staffordshire 3.13, 1 III, p.751 

Packwood Warwickshire 3.19, 4 III, p.938 

Peckleton Leicestershire 2.9, 1 II, p.252 

Pitchford Shropshire 3.6, 14 III, p.563 

Ratby Leicestershire 2.9, 22 II, p.268 

Rolleston Staffordshire 3.13, 30 III, p.764 

Sandiacre Derbyshire 2.3, 83 II, p.83 



Seckington Warwickshire 3.19, 8 III, p.940 

Sherrifhales Shropshire 3.6, 18 III, p.565 

Shrewsbury, St Mary Shropshire 3.6, 26 III, p.570 

Southwell Minster Nottinghamshire 3.3, 25 III, p.479 

Stanford-on-Avon Northamptonshire 2.13, 1 II, p.358 

Stanford-on-Avon (cont.) Northamptonshire 2.14, 1 II, p.379 

Staveley Derbyshire 2.3, 87 II, p.87 

Stottesdon Shropshire 3.7, 1 III, p.582 

Stoughton Leicestershire 2.9, 39 II, p.280 

Thornton Leicestershire 2.10, 1 II, p.288 

Thurcaston Leicestershire 2.10, 8 II, p.292 

Tong Shropshire 3.7, 25 III, p.598 

Tryshull Staffordshire 3.14, 1 III, p.777 

Wanlip Leicestershire 2.10, 20 II, p.304 

Westbury Shropshire 3.7, 44 III, p.610 

Weston under Lizard Staffordshire 3.14, 13 III, p.782 

Whitwell Derbyshire 2.3, 93 II, p.93 

Whitwell Rutland 3.4, 11 III, p.512 

Whitwick Leicestershire 2.14, 28 II, p.394 

Wichnor Staffordshire 3.14, 29 III, p.795 

Witherley Leicestershire 2.10, 23 II, p.311 

Wixford Warwickshire 3.19, 20 III, p.947 

Wolverton Warwickshire 3.19, 29 III, p.956 

Woodborough Nottinghamshire 3.3, 43 III, p.497 

Wooton Wawen Warwickshire 3.19, 40 III, p.960 

Worfield Shropshire 3.7, 47 III, p.613 

Wroxall Abbey Warwickshire 3.20, 1 III, p.966 
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Derbyshire Dronfield 2.1, 4 II, p.1 

Derbyshire Eggington 2.1, 50 II, p.29 

Derbyshire Haddon Hall 2.2, 1 II, p.33 

Derbyshire Norbury 2.2, 33 II, p.65 

Derbyshire North Wingfield 2.3, 79 II, p.79 

Derbyshire Sandiacre 2.3, 83 II, p.83 

Derbyshire Staveley 2.3, 87 II, p.87 

Derbyshire Whitwell 2.3, 93 II, p.93 

Leicestershire Allexton 2.4, 2 II, p.95 

Leicestershire Appleby Magna 2.4, 10 II, p.98 

Leicestershire Barrow-on-Soar 2.4, 28 II, p.109 

Leicestershire Barwell 2.4, 31 II, p.111 

Leicestershire Bottesford 2.14, 26 II, p.392 

Leicestershire Broughton Astley 2.4, 36 II, p.115 

Leicestershire Claybrook 2.5, 1 II, p.128 

Leicestershire Coston 2.5, 11 II, p.135 

Leicestershire Cotesbach 2.5, 16 II, p.138 

Leicestershire Evington 2.5, 22 II, p.142 

Leicestershire Frolesworth 2.6, 1 II, p.154 

Leicestershire Garthorpe 2.6, 16 II, p.162 

Leicestershire Goadby Marwood 2.6, 18 II, p.164 

Leicestershire Kegworth 2.6, 21 II, p.167 

Leicestershire Kirby Bellers 2.6, 42 II, p.180 

Leicestershire Lockington 2.7, 1 II, p.187 

Leicestershire Melton Mowbray 2.7, 34 II, p.202 

Leicestershire Netherseale 2.8, 1 II, p.211 

Leicestershire Noseley 2.8, 19 II, p.226 

Leicestershire Peckleton 2.9, 1 II, p.252 

Leicestershire Ratby 2.9, 22 II, p.268 

Leicestershire Stoughton 2.9, 39 II, p.280 

Leicestershire Thornton 2.10, 1 II, p.288 

Leicestershire Thurcaston 2.10, 8 II, p.292 

Leicestershire Wanlip 2.10, 20 II, p.304 

Leicestershire Whitwick 2.14, 28 II, p.394 

Leicestershire Witherley 2.10, 23 II, p.311 

Northamptonshire Aldwinkle, St Peters 2.11, 2 II, p.312 

Northamptonshire Cranford St John 2.11, 21 II, p.323 

Northamptonshire Harleston 2.11, 29 II, p.327 

Northamptonshire Helmdon 2.11, 30 II, p.328 

Northamptonshire Holdenby 2.12, 1 II, p.332 

Northamptonshire Lowick 2.12, 6 II, p.336 



Northamptonshire Northampton 2.12, 36 II, p.352 

Northamptonshire Stanford-on-Avon 2.13, 1 II, p.358 

Northamptonshire Stanford-on-Avon (cont.) 2.14, 1 II, p.379 

Nottinghamshire Annesley 3.1, 5 III, p.396 

Nottinghamshire Averham 3.1, 16 III, p.407 

Nottinghamshire Egmanton 3.1, 25 III, p.410 

Nottinghamshire Fledborough 3.1, 27 III, p.412 

Nottinghamshire Halam 3.2, 1 III, p.423 

Nottinghamshire Laneham 3.2, 13 III, p.426 

Nottinghamshire Newark on Trent 3.2, 15 III, p.428 

Nottinghamshire Newark on Trent (cont.) 3.3, 1 III, p.454 

Nottinghamshire Southwell Minster 3.3, 25 III, p.479 

Nottinghamshire Woodborough 3.3, 43 III, p.497 

Rutland North Luffenham 3.4, 2 III, p.505 

Rutland Whitwell 3.4, 11 III, p.512 

Shropshire Alberbury 3.4, 22 III, p.515 

Shropshire Claverley 3.4, 27 III, p.518 

Shropshire Cound 3.4, 38 III, p.524 

Shropshire Donnington 3.5, 1 III, p.529 

Shropshire Hopesay 3.5, 17 III, p.536 

Shropshire Ludlow 3.5, 19 III, p.538 

Shropshire Moreton Corbett 3.6, 1 III, p.558 

Shropshire Morville 3.6, 8 III, p.561 

Shropshire Pitchford 3.6, 14 III, p.563 

Shropshire Sherrifhales 3.6, 18 III, p.565 

Shropshire Shrewsbury, St Mary 3.6, 26 III, p.570 

Shropshire Stottesdon 3.7, 1 III, p.582 

Shropshire Tong 3.7, 25 III, p.598 

Shropshire Westbury 3.7, 44 III, p.610 

Shropshire Worfield 3.7, 47 III, p.613 

Staffordshire Blithfield 3.8, 2 III, p.618 

Staffordshire Broughton 3.8, 18 III, p.632 

Staffordshire Bushbury 3.8, 23 III, p.637 

Staffordshire Checkley 3.9, 1 III, p.646 

Staffordshire Clifton Camville 3.10, 1 III, p.673 

Staffordshire Drayton Basset 3.10, 18 III, p.687 

Staffordshire Enville 3.10, 21 III, p.690 

Staffordshire Hamstall Ridware 3.11, 1 III, p.702 

Staffordshire Kings Bromley 3.11, 6 III, p.707 

Staffordshire Leigh 3.11, 16 III, p.712 

Staffordshire Longdon 3.12, 1 III, p.731 

Staffordshire Mavesyn Ridware 3.12, 21 III, p.741 

Staffordshire Okeover 3.13, 1 III, p.751 

Staffordshire Rolleston 3.13, 30 III, p.764 



Staffordshire Tryshull 3.14, 1 III, p.777 

Staffordshire Weston under Lizard 3.14, 13 III, p.782 

Staffordshire Wichnor 3.14, 29 III, p.795 

Warwickshire Arley 3.15, 2 III, p.818 

Warwickshire Astley 3.15, 24 III, p.829 

Warwickshire Aston Cantlow 3.15, 37 III, p.839 

Warwickshire Austrey 3.15, 41 III, p.841 

Warwickshire Bilton 3.16, 1 III, p.851 

Warwickshire Bulkington 3.16, 16 III, p.857 

Warwickshire Coleshill 3.16, 21 III, p.862 

Warwickshire Coventry, St Mary’s Hall 3.16, 25 III, p.864 

Warwickshire Fillongley 3.16, 51 III, p.883 

Warwickshire Kinwarton 3.17, 1 III, p.888 

Warwickshire Mancetter 3.17, 5 III, p.890 

Warwickshire Merevale 3.18, 1 III, p.902 

Warwickshire Nether Whitacre 3.19, 1 III, p.937 

Warwickshire Packwood 3.19, 4 III, p.938 

Warwickshire Seckington 3.19, 8 III, p.940 

Warwickshire Wixford 3.19, 20 III, p.947 

Warwickshire Wolverton 3.19, 29 III, p.956 

Warwickshire Wooton Wawen 3.19, 40 III, p.960 

Warwickshire Wroxall Abbey 3.20, 1 III, p.966 

 


